

ELDORADO RESORTS TO REPORT 2019 THIRD QUARTER RESULTS, HOST CONFERENCE CALL AND WEBCAST ON NOVEMBER 6

October 10, 2019

RENO, Nev.--(BUSINESS WIRE)-- Eldorado Resorts, Inc. (NASDAQ: ERI) ("Eldorado" or the "Company") announced today that it will report its 2019 third quarter financial results after the market closes on Wednesday, November 6, 2019. The Company will host a conference call and webcast at 4:30 p.m. ET on Wednesday, November 6, 2019 to review the results.

To access the conference call, interested parties may dial 334/323-0501, conference ID 2091971 (domestic and international callers). Participants can also access a live webcast of the call through the "Events & Presentations" section of Eldorado's website at http://www.eldoradoresorts.com/. A webcast replay will be available for 90 days following the live event at http://www.eldoradoresorts.com/.

Please call five minutes in advance to ensure that you are connected. Questions and answers will be taken only from participants on the conference call. For the webcast, please allow 15 minutes to register, download and install any necessary software.

If you have questions about Eldorado or are interested in conducting a conference call with Eldorado management please contact JCIR at 212/835-8500 or eri@icir.com.

About Eldorado Resorts, Inc.

Eldorado Resorts is a leading casino entertainment company that owns and operates twenty-six properties in twelve states, including Colorado, Florida, Illinois, Indiana, Iowa, Louisiana, Mississippi, Missouri, Nevada, New Jersey, Ohio and West Virginia. In aggregate, Eldorado's properties feature approximately 26,700 slot machines and VLTs and approximately 750 table games, and over 12,500 hotel rooms. For more information, please visit www.eldoradoresorts.com.

On June 24, 2019, the Company announced that it entered into a definitive merger agreement to combine with Caesars Entertainment Corporation (NASDAQ: CZR) ("Caesars") to create the largest U.S. gaming company. Upon completion of the transaction, expected to occur in the first half of 2020, the combined company will provide its guests with access to approximately 60 domestic casino—resorts and gaming facilities.

View source version on businesswire.com: https://www.businesswire.com/news/home/20191010005515/en/

Brian Agnew
Eldorado Resorts, Inc.
775/328-0112
investorrelations@eldoradoresorts.com

Joseph N. Jaffoni, James Leahy JCIR 212/835-8500 eri@icir.com

Source: Eldorado Resorts, Inc.